BENEFITS
• Provide improved service
level agreements for LoRa
• Affordable LoRa
connectivity in or around
commercial buildings
• Ethernet and 4G-LTE

Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. All other products and technologies are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
2019-09 • 86002211-NMC • © 2019 Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Conduit®AP 4G LTE Models
Model Description Region
MTCAP-LNA3-915-041A LTE Cat 1 mPower Programmable Access Point NAM
8-channel, 915 MHz w/external LoRa antenna
and US Accessory Kit* (AT&T & Verizon)
MTCAP-LNA3-915-001A LTE Cat 1 mPower Programmable Access Point NAM
8-channel, 915 MHz w/internal LoRa antenna
and US Accessory Kit* (AT&T & Verizon)
MTCAP-LSP3-915-041A LTE Cat 1 mPower Programmable Access Point US
8-channel, 915 MHz w/external LoRa antenna
and US Accessory Kit* (Sprint)
MultiTech Conduit®AP Ethernet Only Models
Model Description Region
MTCAP-915-041A Ethernet Only mPower Programmable Access Point NAM
8-channel, 915 MHz w/ external LoRa antenna
and US Accessory Kit*
MTCAP-915-001A Ethernet Only mPower Programmable Access Point NAM
8-channel, 915 MHz w/ internal LoRa antenna
and US Accessory Kit*
* US Accessory Kit includes power supply with NAM blade, 6 ft. RJ45 Ethernet cable, external
LoRa antenna (-041 models only), mounting bracket and Quick Start Guide.